

CAMP BLANDING ROD AND GUN CLUB, INC 5629 SR 16 W Building 2300, STARKE, FL 32091-9703



www.campblandingrod-gunclub.com

Verification of Club Orientation / Safety Briefing

and understand the Camp Blanding Rod and Gun Club Rules and By-laws. It to comply with the provisions of these documents as well as applicable Install Policies and Procedures of Camp Blanding Joint Training Center and the Inst Commander. I understand that I'm subject to disciplinary action, up to and incident dismissal, from the Camp Blanding Rod and Gun Club if found guilty of violation these Club Rules, By-laws, MOA or Installation Policies.	agree ation allation luding
I have received my Club orientation and Safety Briefing from a member approved by the Board of Directors. I understand that safety must always be my priority and I agree to fully cooperate with Range Control and Military Police when exercising my privileges as a member of the Camp Blanding Rod and Gun Club.	
Member/Future Member:	
(Print) Last Name, First Name, Middle Initial	
Date	
Presented by: (Board Member or Selectee): (Print) Last Name, First Name, Middle Initial	
Date	